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Full unedited gel for Fig3A

Full unedited, uncroped membranes: Mannion et al 
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Full unedited gel for Fig3G
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Gel 2 - The same samples shown in gel 1 were run on another gel at the same time
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Fig4E and F - used for quantification as stated in the figure legend

Full unedited gel for Fig4D 
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Full unedited gel for Fig7B

Full unedited gel for SuppFig3E

Lamin A/C

GAPDH

 Cyto.                   Nucl.

-75

-37

(kDa)
shRNA:      Scr   AmotL2         Scr   AmotL2

A>
C>

250-
150-
100-
75-

50-

37-

25-
20-

-Lamin A/C

-GAPDH

Residual β−actin -

AmotL2

YAP

GAPDH

sh
Scr

sh
YA

P

-100

-65

-37

(kDa)

HUAEC

250-
150-
100-
75-

50-

37-

25-
20-

50-

37-

25-
20-

75-

-AmotL2

YAP-

-GAPDH

AmotL2

YAP

GAPDH

sh
Scr

sh
YA

P

-100

-65

-37

(kDa)

HUVEC

Full unedited gel for SuppFig3F

AmotL2-

YAP-

GAPDH-

250-
150-
100-
75-

50-

37-

25-

20-



Full unedited gel for SuppFig3G
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Full unedited gel for SuppFig5C

Full unedited gel for SuppFig11I

Full unedited gel for SuppFig11H - reprobed membrane from SuppFig5C for FAK Y397 
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